Reflections at Garden Place
We Live Here, We Care Here

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00

5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

World News

Bingo

Ice Cream Sundae
Cart

Hangman

9:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Move & Groove
Manicure Monday!
Snack Attack!
Reminisce

AUGUST 2021

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Tuesday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Dancing

Life Share - resident
choice

Snack Attack!

Board Games w/
Adrian

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

Wednesday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Fit & Fun

Snack Attack!
Crafts w/ Adrian

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

Thursday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Sing A Long
Basketball

Root Beer Floats!
One on One Visits

9:00

10:00
12:30
1:00
2:00
5:30

\z

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Yoga
Resident Council
Bingo

Fun Dip Friday!
Night at the
Movies- Resident's
Choice!

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Reflections

at Garden Place

Saturday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Life Share-
resident's choice
Snack Attack!
Trivia

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00

5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

World News

Bingo

Ice Cream Sundae
Cart

Yahtzee

9:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Move & Groove
Manicure Monday!
Snack Attack!
Reminisce

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Dancing

Life Share - resident
choice

Snack Attack!

Board Games w/
Adrian

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Fit & Fun

Snack Attack!
Crafts w/ Adrian

9:00
9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Sing A Long
Octoband

Root Beer Floats!
One on One Visits

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Yoga

Bingo

Fun Dip Friday!
Night at the
Movies- Resident's
Choice!

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00

5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

World News

Bingo

Ice Cream Sundae
Cart

Working Class
Memories

9:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Move & Groove
Manicure Monday!
Snack Attack!

Elvis Movie in
Rememberance of
"The King"

9:00
10:00

2:00

2:30
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle
Chair Dancing

1:00 Jerry & Cherry

Perform

Snack Attack-Grilled
Pineapple &
lcecream

Hip Shaking Contest
Board Games w/
Adrian

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Elvis Karaoke
Snack Attack!
Crafts w/ Adrian

9:00

11:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Blue Hawiian Luau
Elvis Documentary
& Trivia

Snack- Beach
Pudding Cup

One on One Visits

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Yoga

Rusty Pliers
Performs

Sno Cones

Night at the
Movies- Resident's
Choice!

21

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Life Share-
resident's choice
Snack Attack!

Senior Citizen's Day

9:00 Daily Devotion and

Chronicle

10:00 Coffee Clutch
1:00 Life Share-

resident's choice

2:00 Snack Attack!
5:30 Ned's Head




Reflections at Garden Place
We Live Here, We Care Here

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00

5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

World News

Bingo

Ice Cream Sundae
Cart

Puzzles

9:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Move & Groove
Manicure Monday!
Snack Attack!
Reminisce

AUGUST 2021

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Tuesday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Dancing

Life Share - resident
choice

Snack Attack!

Board Games w/
Adrian

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00

5:30

Wednesday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Fit & Fun

Bruce Turner
Performs

Crafts w/ Adrian

Thursday

9:00 Daily Devotion and
Chronicle
10:00 Sing ALong
1:00 Bead Work
2:00 Root Beer Floats!
5:30 One on One Visits

9:00

10:00
1:00
2:00
5:30

\z

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Yoga

Bingo

Fun Dip Friday!
Night at the
Movies- Resident's
Choice!

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Reflections

at Garden Place

Saturday

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Coffee Clutch

Life Share-
resident's choice
Snack Attack!
Virtual Tour-
Smithsonian

9:00
10:00
1:00
2:00

5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

World News

Bingo

Ice Cream Sundae
Cart

Coloring

9:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Move & Groove
Manicure Monday!
Snack Attack!
Reminisce

9:00

10:00
1:00

2:00
5:30

Daily Devotion and
Chronicle

Chair Dancing

Life Share - resident
choice

Snack Attack!

Board Games w/
Adrian

Activities are subject to
change.




