Reflections at Garden Place We Live Here, We Care Here

AUGUST 2021



						at Garden Place
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 World News 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Ice Cream Sundae Cart 5:30 Hangman	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Move & Groove 1:30 Manicure Monday! 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Reminisce	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Dancing 1:00 Life Share - resident choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Board Games w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Fit & Fun 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Crafts w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Basketball 2:00 Root Beer Floats! 5:30 One on One Visits	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Yoga 12:30 Resident Council 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Fun Dip Friday! 5:30 Night at the Movies- Resident's Choice!	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Life Share- resident's choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Trivia
9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 World News 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Ice Cream Sundae Cart 5:30 Yahtzee	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Move & Groove 1:30 Manicure Monday! 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Reminisce	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Dancing 1:00 Life Share - resident choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Board Games w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Fit & Fun 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Crafts w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Octoband 2:00 Root Beer Floats! 5:30 One on One Visits	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Yoga 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Fun Dip Friday! 5:30 Night at the Movies- Resident's Choice!	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Life Share-resident's choice 2:00 Snack Attack!
9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 World News 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Ice Cream Sundae Cart 5:30 Working Class Memories	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Move & Groove 1:30 Manicure Monday! 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Elvis Movie in Rememberance of "The King"	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Dancing 1:00 Jerry & Cherry Perform 2:00 Snack Attack-Grilled Pineapple & Icecream 2:30 Hip Shaking Contest 5:30 Board Games w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Elvis Karaoke 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Crafts w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 11:00 Blue Hawiian Luau 1:00 Elvis Documentary & Trivia 2:00 Snack- Beach Pudding Cup 5:30 One on One Visits	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Yoga 1:00 Rusty Pliers Performs 2:00 Sno Cones 5:30 Night at the Movies- Resident's Choice!	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Life Share-resident's choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Ned's Head

Reflections at Garden Place We Live Here, We Care Here

AUGUST 2021



						at Garaen Place
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 World News 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Ice Cream Sundae Cart 5:30 Puzzles	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Move & Groove 1:30 Manicure Monday! 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Reminisce	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Dancing 1:00 Life Share - resident choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Board Games w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Fit & Fun 2:00 Bruce Turner Performs 5:30 Crafts w/ Adrian	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Sing A Long 1:00 Bead Work 2:00 Root Beer Floats! 5:30 One on One Visits	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Yoga 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Fun Dip Friday! 5:30 Night at the Movies- Resident's Choice!	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Coffee Clutch 1:00 Life Share-resident's choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Virtual Tour-Smithsonian
9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 World News 1:00 Bingo 2:00 Ice Cream Sundae Cart 5:30 Coloring	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Move & Groove 1:30 Manicure Monday! 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Reminisce	9:00 Daily Devotion and Chronicle 10:00 Chair Dancing 1:00 Life Share - resident choice 2:00 Snack Attack! 5:30 Board Games w/ Adrian	Activities are subject to change.			